
Dismiss Vehicles
4:30	PM A Volleyball 11:30	AM Van
3:30	PM A Tennis 2:30	PM Bus-	Drop	Off
7:00	PM H Football 2:45	PM NA

All	Day H Volleyball NA NA
All	Day A Volleyball NA NA
All	Day A Volleyball NA NA
2:00	PM H Soccer NA NA

3:30	PM A Tennis 2:15	PM Bus	-	RT
3:30	PM A Golf 2:15	PM Van
4:30	PM A Volleyball 2:45	PM Bus	-	RT
4:30	PM H Volleyball 2:45	PM NA
5:00	PM H Soccer 2:45	PM NA
5:30	PM A Volleyball 2:45	PM Bus	-	RT

4:00	PM A Soccer 2:45	PM Bus	-	Drop	Off

4:00	PM A Golf 2:45	PM Van
4:30	PM A Soccer 2:30	PM Bus	-	Drop	Off

TBA Soccer B	V	 FZE	Soccer	Tournament TBA 2:45	PM TBA Bus	-	Drop	Off
3:30	PM A Swimming TBA NA
4:00	PM A Golf 1:20	PM SUV
4:00	PM A Tennis 2:45	PM Van
4:30	PM A Softball 2:15	PM Bus	-	RT
4:30	PM A Volleyball 2:15	PM Bus	-	RT
4:30	PM NA NA
5:00	PM A Soccer 2:45	PM Bus	-	RT
5:30	PM A Volleyball 2:45	PM Bus	-	RT
6:30	PM A Volleyball 2:45	PM Bus	-	RTG	V @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym 3:00	PM

B	JV @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Stadium 3:00	PM
G	JV @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym 3:00	PM

	 	Jr.	Cougar	XC	Meet Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Running	Trail NA

G	V @	Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School,	Lake	of	the	
Woods	Golf	Course

1:30	PM

G	V @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School	-	 Francis	Park,	BJ	Leonard	Field,	St.	Francis	Park 2:30	PM

B	V @	McCluer	North	High	School McCluer	North	High	School,	Bangert	Pool NA

Thursday 08/30/2018

G	FR @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym 2:30	PM

Tuesday 08/28/2018

3:00	PM
B	V @	Elsberry	High	School	-	V Elsberry	High	School,	Soccer	Field	1 2:45	PM

Wednesday 08/29/2018
G	V @	Visitation	Academy Visitation	Academy,	Whitmoor	Country	Club

3:00	PM

B	JV @	St.	Louis	United Mueller	Soccer	Complex,	Field	5 3:00	PM

G	V @	Rosati-Kain	High	School Rosati-Kain	High	School,	Rosati-Kain	Gym 3:00	PM

G	V @	University	City	High	School 	Heman	Park:	Tennis	Courts 3:00	PM

2:30	PM
G	V/JV Tri-Meet	(St.Dominic,	Lutheran	SC	and	Fr.	

Tolton)	@	St.	Dominic	High	School
Golf	Club	of	Wentzville 2:30	PM

G	FR VS	Gateway	Science	Academy	of	St.	Louis Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Gym NA
B	V VS	St.	Charles	High	School Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Stadium NA

G	JV @	Rosati-Kain	High	School Rosati-Kain	High	School,	Rosati-Kain	Gym

Monday 08/27/2018
G	V @	Hazelwood	West	High	School Hazelwood	West	High	School,	Tennis	Courts

G	V Springfield	Lutheran	Volleyball	Tournament	
@	Not	Listed

Our	Savior	and	Springfield	High NA
B	V VS	Missouri	Military	Academy Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Stadium NA

NA
G	JV JV	Volleyball	Tournament	@	St.	Dominic	HS St.	Dominic	High	School NA

Saturday 08/25/2018
G	FR 	Lutheran	St.	Charles	Freshmen	Volleyball	

Tournament
Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	LHS	Gym

B	V VS	Lift	for	Life	Academy Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	LSC	Stadium NA
G	V @	St.	Charles	High	School St.	Charles	High	School,	McNair	Park 2:45	PM

Lutheran	High	Weekly	Schedule

Depart
G	V Springfield	Lutheran	Volleyball	Tournament	

@	Not	Listed
Our	Savior,	Springfield,	IL 11:45	AM

08/24/2018	-	08/31/2018

Friday 08/24/2018 Opponent Site



3:30	PM H Tennis 2:45	PM NA
4:00	PM H Cross	Country 2:45	PM NA
4:00	PM A Volleyball 1:00	PM Bus	-	RT
4:15	PM A Softball 1:00	PM Bus	-	RT
5:00	PM A Volleyball 1:00	PM Bus	-	RT
6:00	PM A Volleyball 1:00	PM Bus	-	RT
7:00	PM A Football 2:45	PM Bus	-	RT

G	V @	Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School,	Gym 2:00	PM
B	V @	Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School 3:30	PM

G	V @	Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School 2:00	PM
G	JV @	Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School,	Gym 2:00	PM

JV/V Lutheran	Cougar	Cross	Country	Invitational	
VS	TBA

Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Running	
Trail

NA
G	FR @	Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School Father	Tolton	Regional	High	School,	Gym 2:00	PM

G	V VS	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School Fort	Zumwalt	East	High	School,	Ft.	Zumwalt	
East	Courts

NA
Friday 08/31/2018


